
c e r'r ffiFel, "gH#L- ars, Near Sudersh an

GRouND FLooR, Frat no',: 
B;?ilkifi5ilili3o,' ^- 6'i, ?^nror ^ 

trevY - 
l'ii"*i"gabe@gmail'comTel.:9625232705 email

P.o NO,

P.O DATE

MayaPuri, Phase-II

57-022024-25215
tal212024

lnvoice No.

Dated
Place of SuPPIY

Reverse Charge

GR/RR No'

TransPott

9512023-24
t6-02-2024
Delhi(07)
N

fiffifi'pmrrr::i
Party tilobite No : 8506000725

Billed to :

3[bt n".rtn seryices Private Limited

C-185, First Floor

n"waii Line Industrial Area

ffiilr;i; ,hase-tl, Delhi, 110064

Party Mobile No

biiilrlurru ' o7rlFcDozollzl

DescriPtion of Goods

0.00 o/o

0.00 o/o

0.00 o/o

479.00

466.00

28.00

3402

3401

340590

TOILET CLEANER (5 LTR)

WASH (5 LTR)

Add : CGS|

Add : SGST

Rupees Five Thousand Fo" H'nd'"d Fiftry On" '

Terms & Conditions

E.& o.E.

i. i""ot once sold will not be taken back'

,. ;;; a 18o/o p.a. will be charged if the pavment

is not made with in the stipulated time'

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only'

FOT GENCARE GLOBAL

Authorised Signatoryn
ol Boxcs Roceived ....$""""""

@ 9.00 %o

@ 9.00 o/o

GrandTotal 38'00 CAN

Bank Details : HDfc BANK annncn-:-ruo$r[f$ 
: HDFC00043e6

A/C NO : 50200091740082 IFSU LUutr : rlL',r wvv

Name/EmPloYee
Centre Name
Date/Time r ^*-+"4 A r


